
Bus 034 Driver Chris Frankin

6:58 AM Bo HIll Estates
7:03 AM Bowman Highway
7:08 AM Monique Drive
7:13 AM Jimmys Blvd
7:14 AM Evalena Drive
7:16 AM Grover Blvd
7:17 AM Zion CME Church Road
7:17 AM Circle Drive
7:18 AM Seclusion Drive
7:19 AM Pearson Drive
7:20 AM Ellis Drive
7:22 AM Bowman Highway
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 041 Driver Stan Dooley
6:45 AM Eagle Heights
6:51 AM Ray Weaver Rd
6:58 AM Tom Rice Road
6:59 AM Hanley Road
7:03 AM Reese Lane
7:10 AM Oak Park Lane
7:10 AM Aiken Lunsford Rd
7:18 AM Still Waters Road
7:23 AM John W Jordan Road
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 075 Driver Lee Johnson
6:54 AM Bible Baptist Church Road
6:56 AM Phillips Circle
6:57 AM Detter Road
7:00 AM Grace Baptist Church Road
7:08 AM Ginns Pool Road
7:11 AM Old Hendry Church Road
7:14 AM Goldmine Village Road
7:15 AM Old Hendry Church Road
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County Middle School
7:50 AM Hart County High School



Bus 076 Driver Shannon Carey
6:27 AM REDWINE CHURCH ROAD
6:30 AM AIRLINE GOLDMINE ROAD
6:37 AM FARM ROAD
6:42 AM AIRLINE GOLDMINE ROAD
6:47 AM FARM ROAD
6:52 AM Merritt Road
6:59 AM WATER SHED ROAD
7:05 AM ALEXANDER RAY ROAD
7:08 AM RAY WEAVER ROAD
7:10 AM FRANK KELLY ROAD
7:13 AM Frank Crook Road
7:17 AM LACK WAY
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:52 AM Hart County High School
7:55 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 084 Driver Keith Hilley
6:31 AM 1250 Memorial Road
6:34 AM 487 Scott Mill Road
6:38 AM Bruce Court
6:40 AM Memorial Road
6:42 AM LeCroy Lane
6:46 AM Woodland Drive
6:48 AM Sunset Road
6:49 AM Bowen Drive
6:53 AM Sunset Drive
6:57 AM Sunset Road
6:59 AM Cherokee Ridge Road
7:06 AM Center of the World Road
7:10 AM Spencer Lane
7:11 AM Royston Highway
7:14 AM Zion CME Church Road
7:18 AM Friendship Road
7:22 AM John W Jordon Road
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:54 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 085 Driver Tommy Stanton
6:45 AM Seed Cleaner Road
6:45 AM Well Road
6:48 AM WOODLAND DRIVE
6:50 AM ROCKDALE ROAD
6:51 AM Seed Cleaner Road
6:52 AM Jud Cole Road
6:55 AM KESLER ROAD
6:57 AM Royston Hwy
6:58 AM Clay Brown Road
7:02 AM Uly White Road
7:03 AM BODE WEAVER RD
7:07 AM FRIENDSHIP ROAD
7:08 AM CLAY BROWN ROAD
7:11 AM ELGIN LANE
7:16 AM Green Meadows Drive
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:40 AM Hart County High School
7:42 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 086 Driver Thomas Griffith
6:55 AM Janice Drive
6:56 AM PEARL ROAD
6:59 AM TEFEL EAST DRIVE
7:04 AM HODGES MILL ROAD
7:06 AM VALLEY HART ROAD
7:08 AM HODGES MILL ROAD
7:11 AM ERNEST OLIVER ROAD
7:14 AM SCOTT TOWN DRIVE
7:17 AM HICKORY CROSSING ROAD
7:20 AM EVANS ROAD
7:22 AM HICKORY CROSSING ROAD
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:40 AM Hart County High School
7:42 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 087 Driver Chip Pettys
6:33 AM Homestead Road
6:36 AM Sterling Drive
6:43 AM Page Road
6:47 AM Nancy Hart School Road
6:49 AM Lynns Way
6:51 AM Nancy Hart School Road
7:12 AM Cornhusker Road
7:15 AM Nancy Hart School Road
7:18 AM ELBERTON HWY
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 131 Driver Jeff Adams
6:41 AM MAXWELL MILL ROAD
6:45 AM Pulliam Mill Road
6:47 AM SAM TODD ROAD
6:53 AM MEWBORN ROAD
6:56 AM EAGLE GROVE SCHOOL ROAD
7:01 AM BEN MAXWELL ROAD
7:03 AM JIM HEARD ROAD
7:06 AM BEN MAXWELL ROAD
7:09 AM HILLEY RD
7:17 AM SPEEDWAY ROAD
7:19 AM ST JOHNS CME CHURCH ROAD
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:40 AM Hart County High School
7:42 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 192 Driver Mark White

6:14 AM Joe Findley Road
6:16 AM Hwy 17
6:19 AM Corinth Church Road
6:23 AM Robert Reid Road
6:28 AM Pallet Road
6:32 AM Vanna Road
6:37 AM Goldmine Holly Springs Road
6:48 AM Omer Bond Road
6:52 AM Otis Skelton Road
7:06 AM Duncan Road
7:09 AM Azel Ray Road
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 163 Driver Stevie Dutton
6:32 AM COKESBURY HIGHWAY
6:35 AM WHIPPOORWILL TRAIL
6:38 AM COKESBURY HIGHWAY
6:49 AM BURBICK LANE
6:52 AM COKESBURY HIGHWAY
6:55 AM TYBEE LANE
6:57 AM CRAFT ROAD
7:02 AM JONES ROAD
7:06 AM DEEP WOODS ROAD
7:07 AM WHIPPOORWILL TRAIL
7:19 AM MOORE ROAD
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County Middle School
7:50 AM Hart County High School



Bus 2001 Driver Scott Powell

6:30 AM Bowman Highway
6:32 AM McCurry Road
6:41 AM Ellas P Jenkins Road
6:50 AM Hartway Road
6:52 AM Kristy Lane
7:04 AM Woodland Way
7:10 AM Woody Rd
7:13 AM Woodland Way
6:58 AM Bio Church Rd
7:20 AM Bio Ln
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:08 AM Hart County High School
7:09 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 2201 Driver Robert Hillis
6:15 AM Burch Street
6:18 AM Jones Circle
6:23 AM Windy Hill Road
6:29 AM BOWERS STREET
6:32 AM Curry Homes Drive
6:34 AM Daniel Street Ext.
6:37 AM Hwy 17 S
6:38 AM Deerfield Court
6:41 AM Hwy 17 S
6:45 AM Daisy Lane
6:47 AM Bakers Bridge Road
6:50 AM Andrea Road
6:53 AM Bakers Road
6:57 AM Bakers Bridge Road
6:59 AM Kay Nursery Road
7:04 AM Bakers Bridge Road
7:05 AM Goldmine Holly Springs Road
7:07 AM Vandeford Road
7:11 AM Goldmine Holly Springs Road
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:51 AM Hart County High School
7:56 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 2303 Driver Teresa Richardson
6:34 AM Montevideo Rd
6:40 AM Saint James Road
6:44 AM Almar Road
6:47 AM Montevideo Rd
6:49 AM TB THORNTON RD
6:52 AM Cokesbury HIghway
6:54 AM Flat Rock Road
6:59 AM Elberton Hwy
7:04 AM Flat Rock Road
7:09 AM Bio Church Road 
7:15 AM Elberton Highway
7:16 AM Austin Drive
7:20 AM Stephen Johnson Road
7:25 AM South Hart Elementary School
7:47 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School


